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IMLA Board

Leah Marchbanks, NMLS #273959
First Mortgage Co. of Idaho

Office (208) 475-5303
Imarchbanks@firstmortageco.com

Alison Gillespie, NMLS #707593

Idaho First Bank

Office (208) 287-2171 .
agillespie@idahofirstbank.com

Ryan Froehlich, NMLS #461590
Banner Bank

Office (208) 424-2366
rfroehlich@bannerbank.com

Pat Hogan, NMLS #400343
Wells Fargo

Office (208) 393-2083
Pat.hogan@welisfargo.com

G. Dee Carter, NMLS #302915
Icon Credit Union

Office (208) 947-1194
Dee.carter@zionsbank.com

Susan Semba
Idaho Housing and Finance Association
Office (208) 331-4726 -

- susans@ihfa.org




Michelle Guth, NMLS #36853
Diversified Mortgage

Office (208) 853-7878
michelle@dmgloans.com

Dan Sullivan, NMLS #470262
Capital Educators Credit Union
Office (208) 855-5551
dan.sullivan@caped.com

Jillian Wright, NMLS #695162
Chase Bank

Office (208) 855-9831
Jillian.wright@chase.com

Kevin Rice, NMLS #1412485
Mountain West Bank

Office (208) 887-5168
krice@mountainwestbank.com

Cindy Bengal
ldaho Housing and Finance Association
Office (208) 331-4789

cindyb@ihfa.org

Annette Alonso

Essent Guaranty

Office (601) 263-8433
Annette.alonso@essent.us




